PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06=-02-408-013 150 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

42 POSSUM WOODS SUBD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-2-69
4-6-90

3-28-94
8-14-95

CUETH ARTHUR HENRY SR & EVELYN
GUETH, ARTHUR HENRY SR.

DAVIS SHARON & JAMES y G.F. 59.50
THOMAS, SHARON D. & SUE E. GUETH NO C.F.
REEP JEFFREY C & CRISS D CF 101.00




